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Thick Link Cumberland Breakfast
Sausage (Gluten Free)
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Description

Thick Link Cumberland Breakfast Sausage, now gluten-free for your enjoyment. Crafted with care and
expertise, each sausage is a hearty blend of premium ingredients, delivering rich flavour and satisfying
texture.
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Additional Information

SKU 14315

Description

Thick Link Cumberland Breakfast Sausage, now gluten-
free for your enjoyment. Crafted with care and
expertise, each sausage is a hearty blend of premium
ingredients, delivering rich flavour and satisfying
texture.

Seasonal No

Country of Origin Great Britain

About Supplier

When Edwin Henry Booth opened his first store in
Blackpool in 1847, he had one simple aim: “to sell the
best goods available, in attractive stores, with excellent
assistants.” This aim, straight-forward and
uncomplicated though it seems, is still at the heart of
everything Booths do. It is what they all work towards
and the guiding principle on which the Booths brand is
founded.

Brands Booth's

Allergens Sulphites

Defrosting guidelines

To thaw, remove from freezer and place in a
refrigerator for approximately 24 hours. Do not re-
freeze once thawed. Not suitable for cooking from
frozen.

Energy (Kcal) 200

Energy (KJ) 833

Fat 13.5

of which saturates 4.5

Fibre 0.1

Freezing guidelines Suitable for home freezing.

Ingredients

Pork (78%), Water, Gluten Free Breadcrumb (Rice Flour,
Dextrose, Vegetable Fibre, Salt, Glyceryl Monostearate,
Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Colour: Paprika Extract), Rice
Flour, Salt, Spices (Black Pepper, White Pepper,
Nutmeg), Stabiliser: Diphosphate, Preservative: Sodium
SULPHITE, Yeast Extract, Sage, Antioxidant: Ascorbic
Acid, Spice Extracts (Pepper, Nutmeg, Capsicum,
Ginger), Natural Pork Flavouring, Sage Extract, Beef
Collagen Casing.

Dietary & Lifestyle Suitable for Coeliacs
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Protein 14.7

Salt 1.1

Size 2.5kg

Pack Size 1

Storage Instructions Keep refrigerated.

https://www.caterite.co.uk/thick-link-breakfast-sausage-gluten-free/

